DATE

1/9/01

1/11/01

1/16/01

1/18/01

1/23/01

1/25/01

1/30/01

2/1/01

PHYSICAL FORENSIC SCIENCE

FS 333
CLASS SCHEDULE
TOPIC INSTRUCTOR
Introduction to Forensic Science Jim JOSEY
Questioned Documents Jim JOSEY
Identification of Handwriting
Methods of obtaining specimens
Identification of Handwriting Jim JOSEY
Identification of Paper, Writing Jim JOSEY

Instruments, Inks, Typewriting
Photocopiers and Computer
Generated Documents

Quiz 1 (50 points) Jim JOSEY
Restoration of Obliterated and

Erased Writings, Unusual

Questioned Document problems

Footwear and Tire Print Jim JOSEY
Identification

Recovery Techniques

Types of Comparisons

Preparing Known Specimens

Comparison Procedures

Types Opinions

Firearms and Toolmarks Curtis KUBO
Comparison Microscope

Bullet & Cartridge case ID

Drugfire & IBIS systems

Distance Determination

Recovery of Firearm Evidence

Quiz 2 (50 points) Curtis KUBO
Serial Number Restoration

Toolmark Identification

Misc. examinations
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READING

Chapter 1

Chapter 6 &
Handouts

Pages 492-499

Pages 188-189
Chapter 15



2/6/01

2/8/01

2/13/01
2/15/01
2/20/01
2/22/01

2/27/01
3/1/01

3/6/01
3/8/01

3/13/01

3/15/01

3/20/01

Introduction To Trace
Evidence Analysis
Inorganic Analysis

The Microscope
Hair Examinations

Fiber Examinations
Quiz 3 (50 points)
Paint Examinations
Glass Examinations
Gunshot Residue and
Explosives Examination

Fire Debris Examinations

Introduction to Drug
Identification
Chromatography Methods

Spectrometry Methods
Mass Spectrometry

Quiz 4 (50 points)
Class of Controlled Substances

Controlled Substances (cont’d)

Techniques used in Drug Identification

FINAL EXAM (200points)

Cumulative

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Tracy TANAKA
Claire CHUN

Judy CHRISTENSEN

Judy CHRISTENSEN
Judy CHRISTENSEN

Judy CHRISTENSEN

Judy CHRISTENSEN

Jis JOSEY

Chapter 6

Chapters
7&8

Chapter 8
Chapter 8
Chapter 4
Chapters

11&15

Chapter 11

Chapter 5

Chapter 5

Chapter 9

Chapter 9

Chapter 9



