WE ON Phis

.

PHYSICAL FORENSIC SCIENCE FS 333 CLASS SCHEDULE

DATE	TOPIC	INSTRUCTOR	READING
1/9/01	Introduction to Forensic Science	Jim JOSEY	Chapter 1
1/11/01	Questioned Documents Identification of Handwriting Methods of obtaining specimens	Jim JOSEY	Chapter 6 & Handouts
1/16/01	Identification of Handwriting	Jim JOSEY	
1/18/01	Identification of Paper, Writing Instruments, Inks, Typewriting Photocopiers and Computer Generated Documents	Jim JOSEY	
1/23/01	Quiz 1 (50 points) Restoration of Obliterated and Erased Writings, Unusual Questioned Document problems	Jim JOSEY	
1/25/01	Footwear and Tire Print Identification Recovery Techniques Types of Comparisons Preparing Known Specimens Comparison Procedures Types Opinions	Jim JOSEY	Pages 492-499
1/30/01	Firearms and Toolmarks Comparison Microscope Bullet & Cartridge case ID Drugfire & IBIS systems Distance Determination Recovery of Firearm Evidence	Curtis KUBO	Pages 188-189 Chapter 15
2/1/01	Quiz 2 (50 points) Serial Number Restoration Toolmark Identification Misc. examinations	Curtis KUBO	

.-

2/6/01	Introduction To Trace Evidence Analysis Inorganic Analysis	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapter 6
2/8/01	The Microscope Hair Examinations	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapters 7 & 8
2/13/01	Fiber Examinations	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapter 8
2/15/01	Quiz 3 (50 points) Paint Examinations	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapter 8
2/20/01	Glass Examinations	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapter 4
2/22/01	Gunshot Residue and Explosives Examination	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapters 11 & 15
2/27/01	Fire Debris Examinations	Tracy TANAKA Claire CHUN	Chapter 11
3/1/01	Introduction to Drug Identification Chromatography Methods	Judy CHRISTENSEN	Chapter 5
3/6/01	Spectrometry Methods Mass Spectrometry	Judy CHRISTENSEN	Chapter 5
3/8/01	Quiz 4 (50 points) Class of Controlled Substances	Judy CHRISTENSEN	Chapter 9
3/13/01	Controlled Substances (cont'd)	Judy CHRISTENSEN	Chapter 9
3/15/01	Techniques used in Drug Identification	Judy CHRISTENSEN	Chapter 9
3/20/01	FINAL EXAM (200points) Cumulative	Jim JOSEY	

۲

-